
LOT 17 CREST POINTE S/D.

982-1755, WD 1015-1476, WD 1022-

MURPHY ANDREW JR
322 SW STORY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-417

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/08/2024 KS 0.79 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

227,871
7,438
35,000

270,309
21,076

249,233
HX HB 50,722

198,511
270,309

0

273,230

1438/2124 5/27/2021 WD Q I 01 223,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEHINGER JOSHUA F & L

MURPHY ANDREW JR

1055/1531 8/16/2005 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUTZE

JOSHUA F & LARI K W
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000043087 Roof Replacement 16,000 11/02/2021

20261 SFR 295 12/20/2002

2023HX Base Yr

322 SW STORY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,973 132.2046 148.07 292,142 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1569

BAS 1,569 100 1,569 181,211

FGR 420 55 231 26,679

FOP 80 30 24 2,772

FSP 168 40 67 7,738

FSP 204 40 82 9,471

2,441 1,973 227,871

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W17 W14 U2L2 W5 D2L2 W13 S30 E32 E1 N5 E7 S5
E13 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=-53,30] S20 E21 N20 W21 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W17 S12 E17 $
FSP=[ORIG=-17,0] N12 W14 S12 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-21,30] S5 E9 N5 W1 N5 W7 S5 W1 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 835.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,670

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 984.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,968

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,600

7,438

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


